Club Shoot July 25 - Stage 4 - 2025-07-20

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNoOCUuhhWN =

Generated by PractiScore 2.1.24+96 samsung SM-F956B at Jul 26, 2025 15:42

Davies, George
Bardolph, James
Jiggens, Mark
Cannon, Paul
Davies, Martin
Meddins, Daryl
Donavon, Chris
Griffiths, Dave
Lydon, Mark
Robson, James
Marachel, John
Morris, Simon
Purdy, Nick
Dickson, Mick
Devay, Simon

Class Div

S
S
M
0
SM
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<
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

Points Pen

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Time

14.64
15.74
16.05
16.45
16.52
17.03
17.42
17.46
19.10
20.49
21.17
22.99
26.13
28.00
126.06

Hit

Factor
3.4153
3.1766
3.1153
3.0395
3.0266
2.9360
2.8703
2.8637
2.6178
2.4402
2.3618
2.1749
1.9135
1.7857
0.3966

Stage
Pts
50.0000
46.5054
45.6080
44,4983
44.3094
42.9830
42.0212
41.9246
38.3246
35.7245
34.5768
31.8405
28.0136
26.1427
5.8062

Stage %

100.00%
93.01%
91.22%
89.00%
88.62%
85.97%
84.04%
83.85%
76.65%
71.45%
69.15%
63.68%
56.03%
52.29%
11.61%



